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Prova 17 Masc., 50m Bruços Absolutos
13-07-2019 - 18:00 Grafiporto Resultados
RN Absoluto 28.16 Carlos Esteves, ALMEIDA POR Barcelona (ESP) 30-07-2013
RN Sen 28.16 Carlos Esteves, ALMEIDA POR Barcelona (ESP) 30-07-2013
RN 18 29.07 Bruno Miguel, RAMOS POR Linz (AUT) 13-07-2002
RN 17 29.10 Pedro Miguel, AGOSTINHO POR Praga (CZE) 10-07-2009
Recorde Regional 50m Absoluto 28.37 Carlos Esteves, ALMEIDA FCP Berlim (GER) 22-08-2014
Recorde Regional 50m Sen 28.37 Carlos Esteves, ALMEIDA FCP Berlim (GER) 22-08-2014
Recorde Regional 50m 18 29.38 Alexandre Ferreira, AMORIM CLAMAS Porto 01-07-2017
Recorde Regional 50m 17 29.58 Andre Goncalo, SANTOS LSC Dordrecht (NED) 13-07-2014

Masculinos Juniores Jun: 35.21  /  Masculinos Seniores  Sen: 34.05  /  Masculinos Juvenil B Juv B: 36.99  /  Masculinos Juvenil A Juv A: 36.09
Pontos: FINA 2019

Lugar Nome Sexo Licença Ano Clube Tempo Final FINA PTS Obs

Absolutos

1. Joao Claudio, SOUSA M 23458 93 Individual ANNP 31.07 582 39,00
2. Miguel Carlos, SOARES M 121053 92 Clube Naval Povoense 31.12 579 37,00
3. Pedro Miguel, FERNANDES M 110494 99 Famalicão 31.59 554 36,00
4. Francisco Manuel, ZENZA M 112097 01 Natacao da Maia 31.72 547 35,00
5. Luis Miguel, LOPES M 102984 95 Foca 32.40 513 34,00
6. Sergio Daniel, ARAUJO M 127097 02 Clube Naval Povoense 32.52 508 33,00
7. Luis Goncalves, PEREIRA M 119177 02 Clube Colegio de Lamas 32.61 503 32,00
8. Joao Freitas, PEIXOTO M 122172 01 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 32.90 490 31,00
9. Luis Filipe, SOARES M 105615 98 Clube Colegio de Lamas 32.91 490 30,00

10. Luis Carlos, ALMEIDA M 104527 98 Aquatico Pacense 33.05 484 29,00
11. Helder Ribeiro, CASTRO M 129797 03 Vitória Sport Clube 33.22 476 28,00
12. Joao Campelo, OLIVEIRA M 127673 04 Famalicão 33.23 476 27,00
13. Diogo Morgado, FANGUEIRO M 133440 02 Vilacondense 33.51 464 26,00

Rui Goncalves, OLIVEIRA M 20359 93 Natacao da Maia 33.51 464 26,00
15. Miguel Angelo, CRUZ M 101976 96 Aquatico Pacense 33.72 455 24,00
16. Rui Pedro, SILVA M 127555 03 Fluvial Portuense 33.81 452 23,00
17. Daniel Pereira, SILVA M 111055 00 Famalicão 33.83 451 -
18. Hugo Correia, FERREIRA M 125012 02 Famalicão 33.91 448 -
19. Bruno Miguel, MAIA M 126783 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 34.08 441 20,00
20. Joao Pedro, MOREIRA M 200349 04 Fluvial Portuense 34.12 439 19,00
21. Tomas Ribeiro, FERREIRA M 133403 01 Vilacondense 34.20 436 18,00
22. Diogo Goncalves, MOURA M 124963 02 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 34.32 432 17,00
23. Albino Manuel, GONCALVES M 123698 99 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 34.44 427 -

FTL

24. Andre Martins, CARNEIRO M 125225 03 Aquatico Pacense 34.89 411 -
25. Jose Goncalo, PEREIRA M 131258 04 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 34.95 409 -
26. Jose Moreira, SOUSA M 118224 01 Famalicão 35.16 402 -
27. Sergio Miguel, ESTEVAO M 121590 01 Leixões Sport Clube 35.20 400 12,00
28. Goncalo Oliveira, SILVA M 128740 04 Foca 35.23 399 11,00
29. Goncalo Moreira, SANTOS M 120511 01 Natacao de Valongo 35.45 392 10,00

FTL

30. Joao Torres, CARNEIRO M 124978 03 Famalicão 36.08 372 -
31. Alfredo Castro, COELHO M 116943 01 Clube Colegio de Lamas 36.27 366 -

FTL

32. Francisco Oliveira, SILVA M 128741 04 Foca 37.41 333 -
FTL

33. Renato Teixeira, LOPES M 132099 04 Natacao da Maia 37.49 331 -
FTL

34. Leonardo Filipe, TEIXEIRA M 202725 00 AP Vila D Este 37.95 319 5,00
FTL

35. Tiago Filipe, GOMES M 130893 02 AP Vila D Este 38.07 316 4,00
FTL
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Lugar Nome Sexo Licença Ano Clube Tempo Final FINA PTS Obs

36. Andre Alexandre, MARQUES M 129670 04 Leixões Sport Clube 38.08 316 3,00
FTL

37. Goncalo Costa, MENDES M 133015 03 Amarantus 38.27 311 2,00
FTL

38. Paulo Miguel, SILVA M 208093 04 Penafiel 39.44 284 1,00
FTL

39. Guilherme Fernando, ALMEIDA M 133256 04 AP Vila D Este 40.52 262 -
FTL

40. Guilherme Dinis, SOARES M 124594 04 Amarantus 40.59 261 -
FTL

41. Jose Miguel, BARBOSA M 208874 01 Aquatico Pacense 40.87 255 -
FTL

42. Miguel Peixoto, RIBEIRO M 127909 04 Amarantus 41.71 240 -
FTL

43. Nuno Antonio, COELHO M 127612 04 Lousada SXXI 42.61 225 -
FTL

WDR Diogo Filipe, TEODORO M 105897 99 Natacao de Valongo -
WDR Alexandre Ferreira, AMORIM M 103953 99 Porto -
WDR Joao Pedro, PALMEIRO M 200243 04 Lousada SXXI -
WDR Fabio Andre, MADUREIRA M 15910 90 Penafiel -
WDR Jose Pedro, FREITAS M 111446 00 Famalicão -

Juniores

1. Francisco Manuel, ZENZA M 112097 01 Natacao da Maia 31.72 547 35,00
2. Sergio Daniel, ARAUJO M 127097 02 Clube Naval Povoense 32.52 508 33,00
3. Luis Goncalves, PEREIRA M 119177 02 Clube Colegio de Lamas 32.61 503 32,00
4. Joao Freitas, PEIXOTO M 122172 01 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 32.90 490 31,00
5. Diogo Morgado, FANGUEIRO M 133440 02 Vilacondense 33.51 464 26,00
6. Hugo Correia, FERREIRA M 125012 02 Famalicão 33.91 448 -
7. Bruno Miguel, MAIA M 126783 01 Ginásio Santo Tirso 34.08 441 20,00
8. Tomas Ribeiro, FERREIRA M 133403 01 Vilacondense 34.20 436 18,00
9. Diogo Goncalves, MOURA M 124963 02 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 34.32 432 17,00

10. Jose Moreira, SOUSA M 118224 01 Famalicão 35.16 402 -
11. Sergio Miguel, ESTEVAO M 121590 01 Leixões Sport Clube 35.20 400 12,00
12. Goncalo Moreira, SANTOS M 120511 01 Natacao de Valongo 35.45 392 10,00

FTL

13. Alfredo Castro, COELHO M 116943 01 Clube Colegio de Lamas 36.27 366 -
FTL

14. Tiago Filipe, GOMES M 130893 02 AP Vila D Este 38.07 316 4,00
FTL

15. Jose Miguel, BARBOSA M 208874 01 Aquatico Pacense 40.87 255 -
FTL

Seniores

1. Joao Claudio, SOUSA M 23458 93 Individual ANNP 31.07 582 39,00
2. Miguel Carlos, SOARES M 121053 92 Clube Naval Povoense 31.12 579 37,00
3. Pedro Miguel, FERNANDES M 110494 99 Famalicão 31.59 554 36,00
4. Luis Miguel, LOPES M 102984 95 Foca 32.40 513 34,00
5. Luis Filipe, SOARES M 105615 98 Clube Colegio de Lamas 32.91 490 30,00
6. Luis Carlos, ALMEIDA M 104527 98 Aquatico Pacense 33.05 484 29,00
7. Rui Goncalves, OLIVEIRA M 20359 93 Natacao da Maia 33.51 464 26,00
8. Miguel Angelo, CRUZ M 101976 96 Aquatico Pacense 33.72 455 24,00
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9. Daniel Pereira, SILVA M 111055 00 Famalicão 33.83 451 -
10. Albino Manuel, GONCALVES M 123698 99 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 34.44 427 -

FTL

11. Leonardo Filipe, TEIXEIRA M 202725 00 AP Vila D Este 37.95 319 5,00
FTL

WDR Diogo Filipe, TEODORO M 105897 99 Natacao de Valongo -
WDR Alexandre Ferreira, AMORIM M 103953 99 Porto -
WDR Fabio Andre, MADUREIRA M 15910 90 Penafiel -
WDR Jose Pedro, FREITAS M 111446 00 Famalicão -

Juvenis B

1. Joao Campelo, OLIVEIRA M 127673 04 Famalicão 33.23 476 27,00
2. Joao Pedro, MOREIRA M 200349 04 Fluvial Portuense 34.12 439 19,00
3. Jose Goncalo, PEREIRA M 131258 04 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 34.95 409 -
4. Goncalo Oliveira, SILVA M 128740 04 Foca 35.23 399 11,00
5. Francisco Oliveira, SILVA M 128741 04 Foca 37.41 333 -

FTL

6. Renato Teixeira, LOPES M 132099 04 Natacao da Maia 37.49 331 -
FTL

7. Andre Alexandre, MARQUES M 129670 04 Leixões Sport Clube 38.08 316 3,00
FTL

8. Paulo Miguel, SILVA M 208093 04 Penafiel 39.44 284 1,00
FTL

9. Guilherme Fernando, ALMEIDA M 133256 04 AP Vila D Este 40.52 262 -
FTL

10. Guilherme Dinis, SOARES M 124594 04 Amarantus 40.59 261 -
FTL

11. Miguel Peixoto, RIBEIRO M 127909 04 Amarantus 41.71 240 -
FTL

12. Nuno Antonio, COELHO M 127612 04 Lousada SXXI 42.61 225 -
FTL

WDR Joao Pedro, PALMEIRO M 200243 04 Lousada SXXI -

Juvenis A

1. Helder Ribeiro, CASTRO M 129797 03 Vitória Sport Clube 33.22 476 28,00
2. Rui Pedro, SILVA M 127555 03 Fluvial Portuense 33.81 452 23,00
3. Andre Martins, CARNEIRO M 125225 03 Aquatico Pacense 34.89 411 -
4. Joao Torres, CARNEIRO M 124978 03 Famalicão 36.08 372 -
5. Goncalo Costa, MENDES M 133015 03 Amarantus 38.27 311 2,00

FTL

EXH Jean Baptiste, LEGUAY M 424046301996661F96 Toulouse Olympique Aero 31.53 557 -
EXH Adrien, CLEVENOT M 04 Toulouse Olympique Aero 36.41 362 -
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